Arcanol Rolling Bearing Greases
For reliable, durable and cost-effective bearing arrangements
Technical Product Information
The designation system of the
INA and FAG brands has been
harmonised. This publication
contains, for the first time, the new
ordering designations, which are

LOAD400 – – – • • • • • • •
LOAD1000 – – – – – • – • – •
TEMP90 • – – • • • – • – •
TEMP110 – – – • • – – – • –
TEMP120 – – – – • • – • – –
TEMP200 – • – – • – – – – –
SPEED2,6 – – • – • – – • – –
VIB3 – – – • • • – • • –
BIO2 – – – • • – • • – •
FOOD2 – – – • • – • • – •
Container sizes · Ordering examples
19
Ordering examples:
Ordering designation Description
ARCANOL-MULTITOP-5KG FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol MULTITOP in 5 kg bucket
ARCANOL-MULTI2-20G FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol MULTI2 in 20 g tube
ARCANOL-MULTI3-25KG FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol MULTI3 in 25 kg hobbock
ARCANOL-LOAD150-10KG FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol LOAD150 in 10 kg bucket
ARCANOL-LOAD220-180KG FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol LOAD220 in 180 kg drum
ARCANOL-LOAD400-400G FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol LOAD400 in 400 g cartridge
ARCANOL-LOAD1000-5KG FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol LOAD1000 in 5 kg bucket
ARCANOL-TEMP90-1KG FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol TEMP90 in 1 kg can
ARCANOL-TEMP110-400G FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol TEMP110 in 400 g cartridge
ARCANOL-TEMP120-25KG FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol TEMP120 in 25 kg hobbock
ARCANOL-TEMP200-70G FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol TEMP200 in 70 g tube
ARCANOL-SPEED2,6-250G FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol SPEED2,6 in 250 g tube
ARCANOL-VIB3-25KG FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol VIB3 in 25 kg hobbock
ARCANOL-BIO2-1KG FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol BIO2 in 1 kg can
ARCANOL-FOOD2-10KG FAG rolling bearing grease Arcanol FOOD2 in 10 kg bucket
FAG grease gun
In difficult operating conditions or
aggressive environments, rolling
bearings must be frequently relu-